Start Date 2026-02-19
End Date 2026-04-25

Show Name :

Show Type :

Run Dates : Feb 19, 2026 to Apr 25, 2026

SITE INFORMATION

City Miami - FL - US
Location : Way, Gulfstream Park Racing
Address : Gulfstream Park, 901 S Federal

PERFORMANCE COUNT BY TYPE

Performance Performance

Type Number Status Numbered Performances
Option 7(Scheduled 0
Premiere 1|Scheduled

Regular 73|Scheduled 73
Total 81 74

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE (from 2026-02-19 to 2026-04-25)

Calendar Nbr of Shows in
Week Performance Performance Status Performance Performance Status Performance Performance Status  Shows option
8 2026-02-19|Thu 7:30 PM Premiere (2700)  |Scheduled 1 0 1
8 2026-02-20|Fri 7:30 PM Regular (2701) Scheduled 1 0 1
8 2026-02-21|Sat 4:00 PM Regular (2702) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2703) Scheduled 2 0 2
8 2026-02-22|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2704) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2705) Scheduled 2 0 2
6 (1] 6
9 2026-02-23(Mon 0 0 0
9 2026-02-24|Tue 0 0 0
9 2026-02-25|Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2706) Scheduled 1 0 1
9 2026-02-26|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2707) Scheduled 1 0 1
9 2026-02-27|Fri 7:30 PM Regular (2708) Scheduled 1 0 1
9 2026-02-28|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2709) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2710) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2711) Scheduled 3 0 3
9 2026-03-01|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2712) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2713) Scheduled 2 0 2
8 (1] 8
10 2026-03-02(Mon 0 0 0
10 2026-03-03|Tue 0 0 0




10 2026-03-04|Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2714) Scheduled 1 0 1
10 2026-03-05|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2715) Scheduled 1 0 1
10 2026-03-06|Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2716) Scheduled 1 1 2
10 2026-03-07|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2717) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2718) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2719) Scheduled 3 0 3
10 2026-03-08|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2720) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2721) Scheduled 2 0 2

8 1 9
11 2026-03-09(Mon 0 0 0
11 2026-03-10|Tue 0 0 0
11 2026-03-11|Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2722) Scheduled 1 0 1
11 2026-03-12|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2723) Scheduled 1 0 1
11 2026-03-13(Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2724) Scheduled 1 1 2
11 2026-03-14|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2725) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2726) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2727) Scheduled 3 0 3
11 2026-03-15|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2728) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2729) Scheduled 2 0 2

8 1 9
12 2026-03-16({Mon 0 0 0
12 2026-03-17|Tue 0 0 0
12 2026-03-18(Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2730) Scheduled 1 0 1
12 2026-03-19|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2731) Scheduled 1 0 1
12 2026-03-20|Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2732) Scheduled 1 1 2
12 2026-03-21|Sat 4:00 PM Regular (2733) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2734) Scheduled 2 0 2
12 2026-03-22|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2735) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2736) Scheduled 2 0 2

7 1 8
13 2026-03-23(Mon 0 0 0
13 2026-03-24|Tue 0 0 0
13 2026-03-25(Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2737) Scheduled 1 0 1
13 2026-03-26|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2738) Scheduled 1 0 1
13 2026-03-27 |Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2739) Scheduled 1 1 2
13 2026-03-28|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2740) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2741) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2742) Scheduled 3 0 3
13 2026-03-29|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2743) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2744) Scheduled 2 0 2

8 1 9
14 2026-03-30({Mon 0 0 0
14 2026-03-31|Tue 0 0 0
14 2026-04-01(Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2745) Scheduled 1 0 1
14 2026-04-02(Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2746) Scheduled 1 0 1
14 2026-04-03 |Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2747) Scheduled 1 1 2
14 2026-04-04|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2748) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2749) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2750) Scheduled 3 0 3
14 2026-04-05|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2751) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2752) Scheduled 2 0 2

8 1 9
15 2026-04-06(Mon 0 0 0




15 2026-04-07|Tue 0 0 0
15 2026-04-08|Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2753) Scheduled 1 0 1
15 2026-04-09|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2754) Scheduled 1 0 1
15 2026-04-10|Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2755) Scheduled 1 1 2
15 2026-04-11|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2756) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2757) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2758) Scheduled 3 0 3
15 2026-04-12|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2759) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2760) Scheduled 2 0 2

8 1 9
16 2026-04-13(Mon 0 0 0
16 2026-04-14|Tue 0 0 0
16 2026-04-15(Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2761) Scheduled 1 0 1
16 2026-04-16|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2762) Scheduled 1 0 1
16 2026-04-17 |Fri 4:00 PM Option Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2763) Scheduled 1 1 2
16 2026-04-18|Sat 4:00 PM Regular (2764) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2765) Scheduled 2 0 2
16 2026-04-19|Sun 1:30 PM Regular (2766) Scheduled 5:00 PM Regular (2767) Scheduled 2 0 2

7 1 8
17 2026-04-20(Mon 0 0 0
17 2026-04-21|Tue 0 0 0
17 2026-04-22(Wed 7:30 PM Regular (2768) Scheduled 1 0 1
17 2026-04-23|Thu 7:30 PM Regular (2769) Scheduled 1 0 1
17 2026-04-24|Fri 4:00 PM Regular (2770) Scheduled 7:30 PM Regular (2771) Scheduled 2 0 2
17 2026-04-25|Sat 12:30 PM Regular (2772) Scheduled 4:00 PM Regular (2773) Scheduled 2 0 2

6 0 6
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